SCHOOL EXAMINATION CALENDAR - (SESSION - 2024-25)

DATE CLASS EXAM TYPE
24th April 2024 (Wednesday) I TO X &XIl PERIODIC 1
26th April 2024 (Friday) Il TO X & Xl PERIODIC 1
29th April 2024 (Monday) II'TO X & XIl PERIODIC 1
01st May 2024 (Wednesday) I TO X & Xl PERIODIC 1
03rd May 2024 (Friday) II'TO X & Xl PERIODIC 1
06th May 2024 (Monday) Il to VIl PERIODIC 1
09th May 2024 (Thursday) Vi to VIl PERIODIC 1
18th May 2024 - PTM
10th July 2024 (Wednesday) Xl PERIODIC 1
12th July 2024 (Friday) X PERIODIC 1
15th July 2024 (Monday) Xl PERIODIC 1
18th July 2024 (Thursday) X PERIODIC 1
22nd July 2024 (Monday) X PERIODIC 1
24th July 2024 (Wednesday) Xl PERIODIC 1

03th August2024 - PTM

02nd September 2024 (Monday) IIl to XII HALF YEARLY
05th September 2024 (Thursday) Il to Xl HALF YEARLY
09th September 2024 (Monday) Il to Xl HALF YEARLY
12th September 2024 (Thursday ) IIl to Xl HALF YEARLY
14th September 2024 (Saturday) Il to XII HALF YEARLY
17th September 2024 (Tuesday) Il to X1 HALF YEARLY
19th September 2024 (Thursday) Il to Xl HALF YEARLY

05th October 2024 - PTM

11th November 2024 (Monday) Il to Xl PERIODIC 2
13th November 2024 (Wednesday) Il to Xl PERIODIC 2
16th November 2024 (Saturday) Il to XII PERIODIC 2
18th November 2024 (Monday) Il to Xl PERIODIC 2
20th November 2024 (Wednesday) Il to Xl PERIODIC 2
22nd November 2024 (Friday) Il to Xil PERIODIC 2
25th November 2024 (Monday) Il to Xil PERIODIC 2
07th December 2024 - PTM
18th November 2024 (Monday) X &XIl PRE-BOARD - 1
21th November 2024 (Thursday) X & Xl PRE-BOARD - 1
25th November 2024 (Monday) X & Xl PRE-BOARD - 1
28th November 2024 (Thursday) X & Xl PRE-BOARD - 1
30th November 2024 (Saturday) X & Xl PRE-BOARD -1
02nd December 2024 (Monday) X & Xl PRE-BOARD - 1

14th December 2024 - PTM

16th December 2024 (Monday) X & Xl PRE-BOARD - 2
18th December 2024 (Wednesday) X & Xl PRE-BOARD - 2
21st December 2024 (Saturday) X & Xl PRE-BOARD - 2
23rd December 2024 (Monday) X & Xl PRE-BOARD - 2
26th December 2024(Thursday) X & Xl PRE-BOARD - 2
28th December 2024 (Saturday) X & Xl PRE-BOARD - 2

11th January 2025 - PTM

17th February 2025 (Monday) I to IX &XI FINAL EXAMINATION

20th February 2025 (Thursday) I to IX &XI FINAL EXAMINATION
24th February 2025 (Monday) I to IX &XI FINAL EXAMINATION

27th February 2025 (Thursday) Ito IX &XI FINAL EXAMINATION
03rd March 2025 (Monday) I to IX &XI FINAL EXAMINATION
06th March 2025 (Thursday) IIl to VIl FINAL EXAMINATION
08th March 2025 (Saturday) Vi to VIl FINAL EXAMINATION

22nd March 2025 (Saturday) - PTM

NEW SESSION FROM 31st MARCH 2025




